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

Zip Code 30253 30253 30253 30253

Datasource Tax Records MLS MLS MLS

Miles to Subj. -- 0.19 ¹ 1.16 ¹ 1.14 ¹ 

Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR

Original List Price $ -- $253,000 $275,000 $304,500 

List Price $ -- $253,000 $275,000 $304,500

Sale Price $ -- $253,000 $275,000 $290,000

Type of Financing -- Fha Fha Cash

Date of Sale -- 04/28/2023 06/27/2023 05/16/2023

DOM · Cumulative DOM -- · -- 256 · 86 5 · 33 26 · 51

Age (# of years) 31 45 27 27

Condition Average Good Good Average

Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Fair Market Value Fair Market Value

Location Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

View Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

Style/Design 1 Story RANCH 1 Story RANCH 1 Story RANCH 1 Story RANCH

# Units 1 1 1 1

Living Sq. Feet 1,621 1,745 1,407 1,902

Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 3 · 2 3 · 2 3 · 2 3 · 2

Total Room # 6 6 6 6

Garage (Style/Stalls) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s)

Basement (Yes/No) No No No No

Basement (% Fin) 0% 0% 0% 0%

Basement Sq. Ft. -- -- --

Pool/Spa -- -- -- --

Lot Size .7 acres 1.4 acres .32 acres .41 acres

Other NONE NONE NONE NONE

Net Adjustment -- -$6,250 -$16,500 -$15,550

Adjusted Price -- $246,750 $258,500 $274,450

* Sold 1 is the most comparable sale to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.
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Recent Sales - Cont.

Reasons for Adjustments Why the comparable sale is superior or inferior to the subject.

Sold 1 Come see this charming home now on the market! This home has fresh interior paint. A standout feature is the built-in shelves, a
book lovers dream.Discover a bright and open interior with plenty of natural light and a neutral color palate, complimented by a
fireplace. Step into the kitchen, complete with aneye catching stylish backsplash. You won't want to leave the serene primary
suite, the perfect space to relax. Extra bedrooms add nice flex space for youreveryday needs. The primary bathroom features
plenty of under sink storage waiting for your home organization needs. Take it easy in the fenced in backyard with a large shed,
perfect for storing tools. The sitting area makes it great for BBQs! Hurry, this won't last long!

Sold 2 Come and meet my beautiful house!!! I have been living in there for the last 15 years. You will love it!!! It is comfortable and well
substantial. I love theneighborhood and you will make good friends with the nicest neighbors ever. My house is a third of an acre
and well maintained. We just fixed the frontlights and the bed rocks. We just painted the interior of the house, and we did
maintenance. We changed the roof 5 years ago, the water heater 6 years agoand we chose an extra-large size water heater to
have a lot of hot water. Also, we changed the A/C couple of years ago and is a heat pump. The masterbedroom is oversized with
its own walk-in closet and master bathroom. We have 2 more bedrooms with a good space to put queen sizes beds and
theyhave their own closets. We just changed the doors of the closets a couple of years ago. The back yard is big enough to
entertain the whole family and enjoythe quietness and tranquility of the neighborhood. I am the seller, and I am a real estate
agent and investor in the state of Georgia. Enjoy my house!!!

Sold 3 Pretty 1902 sq. ft. Ranch with Beautiful HW Floors in Foyer, Hallways, Formal DR, Kit. & Breakfast Area. Lg. Fam. Rm. with
Vaulted ceiling, F/P w/Gas Logs,& a Lg. Wall Mounted TV remains. You will love the Beautiful Sunroom with vaulted Ceiling &
Pretty Tile Floor. Popular Split BR Plan. Nice Built -InBookshelves in front BR, perfect for Home Office. Rocking Chair Front Porch
w/ Ceiling fan & Outbuilding. Nice Subdivision & No HOA. Convenient toDowntown McDonough, Shopping, Restaurants & I-75.
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